Form # P C4

#### DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

#### CITY OF PORTLAND

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached

# PERMIT

Permit Number #041418

ances of the City of Portland regulating

epting this permit shaff comply with all

of buildings and startures, and of the application on file in

This is to certify thatContral Maine Power Co/Cia	Corp.	\[\(\G\)\\ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
has permission toAlter and add on to electrical	station.	2 2 2004
AT 80 Sewall St	d 190 H026001	CITY CE POPTI AND

ne and of the

provided that the person or persons, of the provisions of the Statutes of It the construction, maintenance and uthis department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade it nature of work requires such information.

Natication inspect in must go and with an permission procuble re this building or any thereo label or of the second in the secon

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

OTHER	REQUIRED	APPROVALS
-------	----------	-----------

Fire Dept. 18 Mm 2

Other \_\_\_\_\_ Department Name

Director - Building & Inspection Seption

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

Proposed Project Description:  Alter and add on to electrical substation    Signature:   Signature:   Signature:   PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.)	190 H026001	Unit 2 2 7004	04-1418			of Portland, Maine - Congress Street, 04101	
See Several St		TY CHERTIAND					
Cianbro Corp.   328 W. Commercial Street Portland   207773	Control of the Contro	62	dison Dr			2.1.211.112	* * * *
Permit Type: Additions - Commercial  Past Use: electrical substation  Proposed Use: electrical substation w/additions and alterations  Proposed Project Description: Alter and add on to electrical substation  Alter and add on to electrical substation  Permit Type: Additions - Continue Section S		e contract to the later of				ess Name:	Busin
Past Use: electrical substation    Proposed Use: electrical substation    Proposed Use: electrical substation    Proposed Use: electrical substation    Proposed Project Description:    Alter and add on to electrical substation    Alter and add on to electrical substation    Proposed Project Description:    Alter and add on to electrical substation    Proposed Project Description:    Alter and add on to electrical substation    Signature:    Permit Telen By:		reet Portland 20	Marine A seement and the second			o/Passor's Norma	Lauren
electrical substation   electrical substation   electrical substation   electrical substation   electrical substation   electrical substation   FIRE DEPT:	Zone:	al			rhone:	erbuyer's Name	Lesse
Proposed Project Description:  Alter and add on to electrical substation    Signature:   Denied   Denied   Use Group:	District:				Proposed Use:	Jse:	Past 1
Proposed Project Description:  Alter and add on to electrical substation    Signature:   Signature:   Signature:   Signature:   Signature:   Signature:   PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.)	7 2-51			ation w/additions and		trical substation	elec
Alter and add on to electrical substation    Signature:   Signature:   Signature:   Signature:   Signature:   Signature:   Signature:   Signature:   Signature:   Date	10/20/04	Use Group:				sed Project Description:	Pron
Permit Taken By: dmm  Date Applied For: O9/22/2004  This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.  Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.  Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work  Date  Zoning Approval  Special Zone or Reviews  Zoning Appeal  Historic P. Not in Dis Shoreland  Miscellaneous  Does Not Requires F. Conditional Use  Requires F. Subdivision  Interpretation  Approved	Pull X	Signature	ture: -64		ation		
Permit Taken By: dmm  Date Applied For: 09/22/2004  1. This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.  2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.  3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work  Special Zone or Reviews  Special Zone or Reviews  Wetland  Wetland  Miscellaneous  Conditional Use  Requires to Require the Conditional Use	The state of the s					and and on to order tent of	,
Permit Taken By: dmm  Date Applied For: 09/22/2004  1. This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.  Special Zone or Reviews Special Zone or Reviews Shoreland Shoreland Variance Variance  Not in Dissection of electrical work.  Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.  Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work  Special Zone or Reviews Shoreland Shor	tions Denied	Approved w/Condition	n: Approved				
1. This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.  2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.  3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work  Special Zone or Reviews  Special Zone or Reviews  Shoreland  Wetland  Miscellaneous  Conditional Use  Requires False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work		Date	iture:				
1. This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.  2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.  3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work    Shoreland   Variance   Variance   Not in Dis		oroval	Zoning Ap		Control of the Contro		
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.  2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.  3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work    Shoreland   Variance   Not in Discrete   Not	storic Preservation	eal Histo	Zoning Ap	Special Zone or Review	of preclude the	This permit application do	1
septic or electrical work.  3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work    Subdivision   Interpretation   Approved	ot in District or Landm	Not	☐ Variance	Shoreland		Applicant(s) from meeting	•
within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work	oes Not Require Revie	Does Does	Miscellaneous	Wetland	e plumbing,		2.
permit and stop all work	equires Review	e Requ	Conditional U	Flood Zone	te of issuance.	within six (6) months of th	3.
Site Plan of ton Molia Approved Approved	pproved	[] Арри	Interpretation	Subdivision	ite a building		
Example of	pproved w/Conditions	Appr	Approved	A Site Plan of the A			
Maj Minor MM Denied Denied	enico	Deni	☐ Denied	Maj Minor MM			
Date: Date: Date:	)	Date:	Date:	Date: 1 10/0			
ov Star	enied			oV-St			

ADDRESS

DATE

DATE

PHONE

PHONE

such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT



# All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: 89-	109 SEW	ALL STREET, PORTLY	ANI	S. ME 04102
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structu 295.8 ft <sup>2</sup> (FOUNDATION) [10' x	~	Square Footage of Lot	94,	594 ft. <sup>2</sup>
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# Block# Lot# 190 H 26 To 34	8:	ENTRAL MANE POWER 3 EDISON DRIVE 16USTA, ME 04336	Co.	Telephone: 207-623-3521
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)  NA	telephone:	MANNE POWER CO. N BRIVE, AUGUSTA, ME	We	ost Of ork: \$ <u>28,000 · <sup>60</sup></u> e: \$ 273 · <sup>00</sup>
Current use: ELECTRICAL SUBSTATE  If the location is currently vacant, what we  Approximately how long has it been vacant.  Proposed use: SAME - ELECTRICAL Service of Project description: CANSTRUCT NEW  UNIT FAR CMP SECTION 275 BURN.	ant:NA	V ENVIOLENCE EN OV	PENORE	DESSURIZATION E WITHIN TING FENCEUNE.
Contractor's name, address & telephone: Who should we contact when the permit Mailing address: CMP 83 EDISM DRIVE, A We will contact you by phone when the preview the requirements before starting and a \$100.00 fee if any work starts before	is ready: <u>GE</u> USUS TA, M  permit is ready  ny work, with	PS2 PPY T MIRABILE CM #626-9557  E 04336  Iy. You must come in and it a Plan Reviewer. A stop w	e pick	04102

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction, in addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

Signature of applicant: Gerry /	Meally	Date:	9	/14	104
GERRY J. MIRABALE	LEAD ANALYST - COMPLIN	SWCE	/	1	M. P. and S. and

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued. If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the Planning Department on the 4th floor of City Hall



### CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspections

1004 2004
Received from
Location of Work 89-109 Schall St.
Cost of Construction \$\frac{280000}{273.00}
Building (IL) Plumbing (I5) Electrical (I2) Site Plan (U2)
Other
CBL: 190 H O26
Check #: 171845 Total Collected \$ 273.00

# THIS IS NOT A PERMIT

No work is to be started until PERMIT CARD is actually posted upon the premises. Acceptance of fee is no guarantee that permit will be granted. PRESERVE THIS RECEIPT. In case permit cannot be granted the amount of the fee will be refunded upon return of the receipt less \$10.00 or 10% whichever is greater.

WHITE - Applicant's Copy YELLOW - Office Copy PINK - Permit Copy

Vervia

		ilding or Use Peri (207) 874-8703, Fax		Permit No: 04-1418	Date Applied For: 09/22/2004	CBL: 190 H026001
Location of Construction:		Owner Name:		Owner Address:		Phone:
89 Sewall St		Central Maine Pow	er Co	83 Edison Dr		( ) 623-3521
Business Name:		Contractor Name: Cianbro Corp.		Contractor Address: 328 W. Commercia	Street Portland	Phone (207) 773-5852
Lessee/Buyer's Name		Phone:		Permit Type: Additions - Commo	ercial	
Dept: Zoning Note:	Status:	Approved	Reviewer	: Marge Schmuckal	Approval D	Ok to Issue:
	- 2.05	Approved		: Marge Schmuckal : Mike Nugent	Approval D	Ok to Issue: